AUGUST, 2023
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
SEPTEMBER, 2023
Friday & Monday
Friday

OCTOBER, 2023
Monday

Thursday
NOVEMBER, 2023
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Weds.-Thurs.-Fri.
DECEMBER, 2023

28
29
29
30

1to4
29

9
19

3

7

8

10

16
22to 24

Wyandotte Public Schools 2023-2024 Calendar

Full Day-Staff only - District (Professional Dev.)

1/2 Day - Students 1st Day of School/ (Prof. Dev.)
Early Childhood Center-1st day of child care

1/2 Day - JoBrighton/Madison/TLC (Staff Prof. Dev.)

No School - Labor Day Weekend
1/2 Day - District (Staff Prof. Dev.)

1/2 Day - Elem./WMS/RHS (Staff Prof. Dev.)
1/2 Day - Wilson - Parent Conferences

End of 1st Marking Period - Wilson & RHS

No School - District (Staff Prof. Dev.) Wellness Fair
RHS - Parent Conferences

End of 1st Marking Period - Elementary

1/2 Day - Elementary - Parent Conferences

No School - Thanksgiving Recess

Starting on Monday 25 to Jan. 5 No School - Holiday Recess

JANUARY, 2024
Monday
Thursday

Friday

FEBRUARY, 2024
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
MARCH, 2024
Friday
Thursday
Friday

Mon. thru Fri.
APRIL, 2024
Thursday
MAY, 2024
Wednesday
Mon-Thurs
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
JUNE, 2024
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

15
18
19

16
19
28
29

22
25-29

25

8
13to 16
17
22
24
27
29

N N o

No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

1/2 Day - RHS Exams

1/2 Day-WMS (Records)RHS(Exams)JoB/TLC/Mad+
End of 1st Sem/2nd Mkg Per.-WMS/RHS

No School - District (Staff Prof. Dev.)
No School - Presidents Day

RHS - Parent Conferences

1/2 Day - Wilson - Parent Conferences

1/2 Day - Elementary Records Day/End of 2nd Mkg
1/2 Day - Elem. - Parent Conferences

End of 3rd Marking Period - Wilson & RHS

No School - Spring Break

1/2 Day - District (Staff Prof. Dev.)

RHS Honors Night

RHS Seniors Final Exams

RHS Senior Recognition Day/RHS Seniors Last Day
WMS Honors Night

No School

No School

Graduation

1/2 Day - RHS Final Exams

1/2 Day - Last Day for Students

Last day of work for Staff

Early Childhood Center-last day of child care

5/15/2023
INSTRUCTIONAL HOURS

Full Day Schedule

Elementary 8:05am -3:00 pm
Wilson:

M, T, TH&F 7:50 am - 2:49 pm
W 8:50 am - 2:49 pm
High School 8:00 am - 2:51 pm
Mad./JoB 8:15am - 3:01 pm
TLC 8:05am-2:51 pm

Garf. Satel. 8:25am-3:11 pm
Wash. Satel. 8:25am -3:11 pm
WMS Satel. 8:30am - 3:16 pm
RHS Satel.  8:20 am - 3:06 pm
TLC Satel. 8:25am-3:11 pm
Half Day Schedule

Elementary 8:05am-11:43 am
Wilson 7:50 am-11:28 am
High School 8:00 am-11:38 am
Mad./JoB 8:15am-11:23 am

TLC 8:05am-11:13am

Garf. Satel. 8:25am-11:33 am
Wash Satel. 8:25am-11:33 am
WMS Satel. 8:30am-11:38 am
RHS Satel. 8:20am-11:28 am
TLC Satel. 8:25am-11:33 am




	Sheet1

