AUGUST, 2023		Wyandotte Public Schools 2023-2024 Calendar
Monday	28	Full Day- Staff only - District (Professional Dev.)
Tuesday	29	1/2 Day - Students 1st Day of School/ (Prof. Dev.)
	29	Early Childhood Center-1st day of child care
Wednesday	30	1/2 Day - JoBrighton/Madison/TLC (Staff Prof. Dev.)
SEPTEMBER, 2023		
Friday & Monday	1 to 4	No School - Labor Day Weekend
Friday	29	1/2 Day - District (Staff Prof. Dev.)
OCTOBER, 2023	•	4/2 2 51 /44/45/2015/51 512 5 2 3
Monday	9	1/2 Day - Elem./WMS/RHS (Staff Prof. Dev.)
Thursday	19	1/2 Day - Wilson - Parent Conferences
NOVEMBER, 2023		
Friday	3	End of 1st Marking Period - Wilson & RHS
Tuesday	7	No School - District (Staff Prof. Dev.) Wellness Fair
Wednesday	8	RHS - Parent Conferences
Friday	10	End of 1st Marking Period - Elementary
Thursday	16	1/2 Day - Elementary - Parent Conferences
WedsThursFri.	22 to 24	No School - Thanksgiving Recess
DECEMBER, 2023		
Starting on Monday	25 to Jan. 5	5 No School - Holiday Recess
JANUARY, 2024	45	No Cohool Mantin Luthon King In Day
Monday	15	No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Thursday	18	1/2 Day - RHS Exams
Friday	19	1/2 Day-WMS (Records)RHS(Exams)JoB/TLC/Mad+
FEDDUARY 2024		End of 1st Sem/2nd Mkg PerWMS/RHS
FEBRUARY, 2024	46	No Colored District (Chaff Dock Dock)
Friday	16	No School - District (Staff Prof. Dev.)
Monday	19	No School - Presidents Day
Wednesday	28	RHS - Parent Conferences
Thursday	29	1/2 Day - Wilson - Parent Conferences
MARCH, 2024	1	1/2 Day Flomentary Decords Day/End of 2nd Mkg
Friday	1 7	1/2 Day - Elementary Records Day/End of 2nd Mkg
Thursday		1/2 Day - Elem Parent Conferences
Friday Mon. thru Fri.	22	End of 3rd Marking Period - Wilson & RHS
	25-29	No School - Spring Break
APRIL, 2024	25	1/2 Day District (Staff Brof Day)
Thursday	25	1/2 Day - District (Staff Prof. Dev.)
MAY, 2024	0	DUC Hanara Night
Wednesday Mon-Thurs	8 12 to 16	RHS Honors Night RHS Seniors Final Exams
	13 to 16 17	
Friday		RHS Senior Recognition Day/RHS Seniors Last Day
Wednesday	22	WMS Honors Night No School
Friday Monday	24 27	No School
•	29	Graduation
Wednesday	29	Graduation
JUNE, 2024	Е	1/2 Day DHS Final Evame
Wednesday Thursday	5 6	1/2 Day - RHS Final Exams
Friday	ъ 7	1/2 Day - Last Day for Students Last day of work for Staff
iiluay	7	Early Childhood Center-last day of child care
	,	Larry Childhood Center-last day of Child Care

5/15/2023

INSTRUCTIONAL HOURS

Full Day Schedule		
Elementary Wilson:	8:05 am - 3:00 pm	
M, T, TH & F	7:50 am - 2:49 pm	
W	8:50 am - 2:49 pm	
High School	8:00 am - 2:51 pm	
Mad./JoB	8:15 am - 3:01 pm	
TLC	8:05 am - 2:51 pm	
Garf. Satel.	8:25 am - 3:11 pm	
Wash. Satel.	8:25 am - 3:11 pm	
WMS Satel.	8:30 am - 3:16 pm	
RHS Satel.	8:20 am - 3:06 pm	
TLC Satel.	8:25 am - 3:11 pm	

Half Day Schedule		
Elementary	8:05 am - 11:43 am	
Wilson	7:50 am - 11:28 am	
High School	8:00 am - 11:38 am	
Mad./JoB	8:15 am - 11:23 am	
TLC	8:05 am - 11:13 am	
Garf. Satel.	8:25 am - 11:33 am	
Wash Satel.	8:25 am - 11:33 am	
WMS Satel.	8:30 am - 11:38 am	
RHS Satel.	8:20 am - 11:28 am	
TLC Satel.	8:25 am - 11:33 am	